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glück 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Glück 1 Glück 2 Glück 3 
 1 Felber Robin 1995 99 94 
 2 Erni Cornel 1992 99 87 
 3 Heini Erika 1999 97 96 
 4 Janssen Theo 1964 97 95 
 5 Küng Martin 1975 97 90 
 6 Betschart Daniel 1956 96 79 
 7 Meyer Armin 1959 95 86 
 8 Schmidli Walter 1956 95 83 
 9 Heini Mathias 1996 94 68 
 10 Dula Hans 1953 93 84 
 11 Bucher Colin 2006 93 73 72 
 12 Feuz Edy 1937 93 71 
 13 Bereuter Bettina 1985 92 88 
 14 Bühler Iwana 1990 91 85 
 15 Arnold Markus 1955 89 88 
 16 Emmenegger Colin 2001 88 86 
 17 Heini Beat 1959 88 80 
 18 Bühlmann Josef 1948 88 79 
 19 Erni Helen 1995 87 82 
 20 Haupt Noel 2000 86 64 
 21 Bucher Beat 1953 85 78 74 
 22 Habermacher Martin 1982 85 75 
 23 Häberli Paul 1936 84 73 64 
 24 Keller Edy 1945 81 80 79 
 25 Reichmuth Franz 1955 81 79 78 
 26 Bucher Franz 1961 79 78 77 
 27 Latscha  Armin 1980 79 76 76 
 28 Hebler Julian 2006 79 61 50 
 29 Hofer Lukas 2003 78 54 41 
 30 Küng Jonas 2004 71 64 51 
 31 Heritzius Xarah 2004 67 62 60 
 32 Bussmann Franz 1940 62 58 55 
 33 Wolfisberg Silas 2007 52 39 28 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

herbstschiessen 2019: ranglisten 
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kunst (sport) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Total T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 
 1 Küng Martin 1975 475 100 98 95 92 90 
 2 Bereuter Bettina 1985 472 99 96 94 93 90 
 3 Janssen Theo 1964 467 100 97 94 90 86 
 4 Habermacher Martin 1982 462 98 94 93 90 87 
 5 Felber  Robin 1995 461 97 94 92 91 87 
 6 Emmenegger Colin 2001 439 94 90 87 85 83 
 7 Betschart Daniel 1956 423 94 90 89 84 66 
 8 Heini Beat 1959 422 93 89 89 77 74 
 9 Schmidli Walter 1956 406 91 83 80 80 72 
 
 
 

kunst (ordonnanz) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Total T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 
 1 Arnold Markus 1955 465 99 98 95 87 86 
 2 Erni Cornel 1992 462 97 95 93 91 86 
 3 Dula Hans 1953 451 97 94 92 91 77 
 4 Bühler Iwana 1990 441 93 93 92 83 80 
 5 Bucher Franz 1961 437 90 89 88 88 82 
 6 Bucher Beat 1953 433 90 88 87 86 82 
 7 Bühlmann Josef 1948 429 92 91 84 82 80 
 8 Heini Erika 1999 426 93 92 91 79 71 
 9 Keller Edy 1945 425 95 90 86 81 73 
 10 Häberli Paul 1936 424 93 92 88 82 69 
 11 Feuz Edy 1937 421 90 88 84 83 76 
 12 Hofer Lukas 2003 420 98 88 86 80 68 
 13 Haupt Noel 2000 419 93 90 84 79 73 
 14 Heini Mathias 1996 406 88 88 86 74 70 
 15 Reichmuth Franz 1955 405 94 81 79 77 74 
 16 Meyer Armin 1959 391 100 78 73 72 68 
 17 Bucher Colin 2006 388 93 80 77 70 68 
 18 Latscha  Armin 1980 379 91 78 78 69 63 
 19 Erni Helen 1995 366 92 80 71 62 61 
 20 Küng Jonas 2004 353 89 76 68 65 55 
 21 Wolfisberg Silas 2007 349 82 79 67 65 56 
 22 Heritzius Xarah 2004 307 77 74 73 53 30 
 23 Hebler Julian 2006 289 83 77 72 32 25 
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schützenberg (ordonnanz) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG P1 P2 P3 P4 T1 T2 
 1 Bucher Franz 1961 30 30 29 
 2 Arnold Markus 1955 30 30 27 
 3 Bühler Iwana 1990 30 29   97 95 
 4 Erni Cornel 1992 30 29   95 95 
 5 Erni Helen 1995 30 26 
 6 Bühlmann Josef 1948 30 
 7 Dula Hans 1953 29 29 28 
 8 Bucher Beat 1953 29 28 
 9 Haupt Noel 2000 29    94 
 10 Keller Edy 1945 29    92 
 11 Reichmuth Franz 1955 28 27 27 25 
 12 Feuz Edy 1937 28 
 13 Latscha  Armin 1980 27 23 
 14 Heini Erika 1999 27    94 
 15 Heini Mathias 1996 27    92 
 16 Meyer Armin 1959 27    89 
 17 Bucher Colin 2006 26 
 18 Hofer Lukas 2003 24 
 19 Küng Jonas 2004 21 
 20 Heritzius Xarah 2004 19    88 
 21 Wolfisberg Silas 2007 19    78 
 22 Hebler Julian 2006 18 
 
 
 

schützenberg (sport) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG P1 P2 P3 P4 T1 T2 
 1 Janssen Theo 1964 30 30 30 
 2 Küng Martin 1975 30 30 29 
 3 Bereuter Bettina 1985 30 30 
 4 Felber  Robin 1995 30 29 28 
 5 Schmidli Walter 1956 30 29 
 6 Emmenegger Colin 2001 30 
 7 Betschart Daniel 1956 29 29 29 
 8 Habermacher Martin 1982 28    99 
 9 Heini Beat 1959 28    97 
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kilbi (sport) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 
 1 Bereuter Bettina 1985 60 60 59 59 
 2 Küng Martin 1975 58 58 58 56 56 55 
 3 Emmenegger Colin 2001 58 54 
 4 Felber  Robin 1995 57 56 56 
 5 Betschart Daniel 1956 57 56 55 
 6 Janssen Theo 1964 57 55 46 
 7 Heini Beat 1959 56 54 
 8 Habermacher Martin 1982 56 
 9 Schmidli Walter 1956 55 55 55 54 
 
 
 

kilbi (ordonnanz) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 
 1 Arnold Markus 1955 59 56 53 
 2 Dula Hans 1953 58 56 56 55 53 
 3 Bucher Franz 1961 58 51 50 
 4 Bühler Iwana 1990 57 56 
 5 Erni Helen 1995 57 55 
 6 Keller Edy 1945 56 56 
 7 Bucher Beat 1953 56 56 
 8 Feuz Edy 1937 56 55 55 52 
 9 Latscha  Armin 1980 56 54 
 10 Haupt Noel 2000 56 
 11 Erni Cornel 1992 55 54 
 12 Reichmuth Franz 1955 55 52 52 50 
 13 Meyer Armin 1959 52 47 
 14 Meyer Jonas 1993 52 46 
 15 Häberli Paul 1936 51 47 
 16 Bühlmann Josef 1948 50 49 
 17 Heini Mathias 1996 49 
 18 Heini Erika 1999 47 
 19 Küng Jonas 2004 45 
 20 Bucher Colin 2006 42 
 21 Heritzius Xarah 2004 40 
 22 Hebler Julian 2006 38 
 23 Wolfisberg Silas 2007 37 
 24 Hofer Lukas 2003 28 
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differenzler 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Resultat Ansage Differenz 
 1 Arnold Markus 1955 320 319 1 
 2 Heini Mathias 1996 305 306 1 
 3 Dula Hans 1953 323 325 2 
 4 Felber  Robin 1995 365 368 3 
 5 Schmidli Walter 1956 363 359 4 
 6 Erni Cornel 1992 335 339 4 
 7 Meyer Armin 1959 339 334 5 
 8 Bucher Beat 1953 343 337 6 
 9 Küng Martin 1975 356 364 8 
 10 Emmenegger Colin 2001 345 336 9 
 11 Feuz Edy 1937 350 340 10 
 12 Heini Beat 1959 338 349 11 
 13 Reichmuth Franz 1955 328 317 11 
 14 Bühlmann Josef 1948 310 298 12 
 15 Keller Edy 1945 314 327 13 
 16 Bereuter Bettina 1985 372 358 14 
 17 Habermacher Martin 1982 352 336 16 
 18 Erni Helen 1995 329 313 16 
 19 Bucher Franz 1961 335 352 17 
 20 Bühler Iwana 1990 338 321 17 
 21 Janssen Theo 1964 345 325 20 
 22 Betschart Daniel 1956 352 315 37 
 23 Heritzius Xarah 2004 300 222 78 
 
 
 

schützenkönigIn (nachwuchs) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Kunst Kilbi Schützenberg Total 
 1 Emmenegger Colin 2001 439 58 30 131.9 
 2 Haupt Noel 2000 419 56 29 126.9 
 3 Heini Erika 1999 426 47 27 116.6 
 4 Bucher Colin 2006 388 42 26 106.8 
 5 Küng Jonas 2004 353 45 21 101.3 
 6 Hofer Lukas 2003 420 28 24 94 
 7 Wolfisberg Silas 2007 349 37 19 90.9 
 8 Heritzius Xarah 2004 307 40 19 89.7 
 9 Hebler Julian 2006 289 38 18 84.9 
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schützenkönigIn (sport) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Kunst Kilbi Schützenberg Total 
 1 Bereuter Bettina 1985 472 60 30 137.2 
 2 Küng Martin 1975 475 58 30 135.5 
 3 Janssen Theo 1964 467 57 30 133.7 
 4 Felber  Robin 1995 461 57 30 133.1 
 5 Emmenegger Colin 2001 439 58 30 131.9 
 6 Habermacher Martin 1982 462 56 28 130.2 
 7 Betschart Daniel 1956 423 57 29 128.3 
 8 Heini Beat 1959 422 56 28 126.2 
 9 Schmidli Walter 1956 406 55 30 125.6 
 
 
 

schützenkönigIn (ordonnanz) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Kunst Kilbi Schützenberg Total 
 1 Arnold Markus 1955 465 59 30 135.5 
 2 Dula Hans 1953 451 58 29 132.1 
 3 Bucher Franz 1961 437 58 30 131.7 
 4 Erni Cornel 1992 462 55 30 131.2 
 5 Bühler Iwana 1990 441 57 30 131.1 
 6 Bucher Beat 1953 433 56 29 128.3 
 7 Keller Edy 1945 425 56 29 127.5 
 8 Haupt Noel 2000 419 56 29 126.9 
 9 Feuz Edy 1937 421 56 28 126.1 
 10 Erni Helen 1995 366 57 30 123.6 
 11 Reichmuth Franz 1955 405 55 28 123.5 
 12 Bühlmann Josef 1948 429 50 30 122.9 
 13 Latscha  Armin 1980 379 56 27 120.9 
 14 Meyer Armin 1959 391 52 27 118.1 
 15 Heini Erika 1999 426 47 27 116.6 
 16 Heini Mathias 1996 406 49 27 116.6 
 17 Bucher Colin 2006 388 42 26 106.8 
 18 Küng Jonas 2004 353 45 21 101.3 
 19 Hofer Lukas 2003 420 28 24 94 
 20 Häberli Paul 1936 424 51 0 93.4 
 21 Wolfisberg Silas 2007 349 37 19 90.9 
 22 Heritzius Xarah 2004 307 40 19 89.7 
 23 Hebler Julian 2006 289 38 18 84.9 
 24 Meyer Jonas 1993 0 52 0 52 


